THE DATASHEET OF
SMD1206P020TFA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
In our continuing strategy to deliver unparalleled circuit protection solutions,
technical expertise and application leadership, we proudly introduce the
WICKMANN Group and its products to the Littelfuse portfolio.
040606 www.littelfuse.com
1.80

range in hold currents from 0.125 A to 1.50 A and
voltages from 6 V to 30 V . The SMD1206 product
line is suitable for high density circuit board
applications in computers, cellular phone and
general electronics.
Suitable for refl ow soldering
SMD1206
This product is not recommended
for new designs. Please refer to
Littelfuse No. 1206L.
 Dimensions (mm)
Model   A   B   C  D  E   packaging quantity
  Min  Max Min  Max Min  Max Min Min  Max  tape
SMD1206P012TS/TF  3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 0.65  1.45 0.10 0.20  0.45  3.000
SMD1206P016TS/TF  3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 0.65  1.45 0.10 0.20  0.45  3.000
SMD1206P020TS/TF  3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 0.50  1.00 0.10 0.20  0.45  4.000
SMD1206P025TS/TF  3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 0.50  1.00 0.10 0.20  0.45  4.000
SMD1206P035TS/TF  3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 0.45  0.75 0.10 0.20  0.45  4.000
SMD1206P035TS/TF/15 3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 0.45  0.75 0.10 0.20  0.45  4.000
SMD1206P050TS/TF  3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 0.45  0.75 0.10 0.20  0.45  4.000
SMD1206P075TS/TF  3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 0.45  1.25 0.10 0.20  0.45  3.000
SMD1206P100TS/TF  3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 0.75  1.25 0.10 0.20  0.45  3.000
SMD1206P150TS/TF  3.00  3.50 1.50  1.80 1.00  1.60 0.10 0.20  0.45  2.000
 SMD1206P012TS/TF 0.125 0.29 30 40 0.20 @ 1.00 0.6 1.500 3.600 6.000 • •
 SMD1206P016TS/TF 0.160 0.37 30 40 0.30 @ 1.00 0.6 1.200 2.800 4.500 • •
 SMD1206P020TS/TF 0.200 0.40 16 40 0.05 @ 8.00 0.6 0.600 1.550 2.500 • •
 SMD1206P025TS/TF 0.250 0.50 16 40 0.08 @ 8.00 0.6 0.550 1.400 2.300 • •
 SMD1206P035TSTF 0.350 0.75 6 40 0.10 @ 8.00 0.6 0.300 0.750 1.200 • •
 SMD1206P035TS/TF/15 0.350 0.75 15 40 0.10 @ 8.00 0.6 0.300 0.750 1.200 • •
 SMD1206P050TS/TF 0.500 1.00 6 40 0.10 @ 8.00 0.6 0.150 0.400 0.700 • •
 SMD1206P075TS/TF 0.750 1.50 6 40 0.20 @ 8.00 0.6 0.090 0.200 0.290 • •
 SMD1206P100TS/TF 1.000 1.80 6 40 0.30 @ 8.00 0.6 0.055 0.110 0.210 • •
 SMD1206P150TS/TF 1.500 3.00 6 40 1.00 @ 8.00 0.8 0.040 0.080 0.120 • •
cU
Ru

 (s
)
A: SMD1206P012TS/TF
B: SMD1206P016TS/TF
C: SMD1206P020TS/TF
D: SMD1206P025TS/TF
Thermal Derating Chart
 Model Ambient Operation Temperature - Ihold (A)
  -40 °C -20 °C 0 °C 23 °C 40 °C 50 °C 60 °C 70 °C 85 °C
 SMD1206P012TS/TF 0.18 0.16 0.14 0.125 0.10 0.09 0.08 0.07 0.05
 SMD1206P016TS/TF 0.22 0.20 0.18 0.16 0.14 0.12 0.10 0.09 0.08
 SMD1206P020TS/TF 0.28 0.25 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.15 0.14 0.12 0.09
 SMD1206P025TS/TF 0.37 0.33 0.29 0.25 0.22 0.20 0.17 0.15 0.12
 SMD1206P035TS/TF 0.50 0.45 0.40 0.35 0.30 0.27 0.24 0.21 0.15
 SMD1206P035TS/TF/15 0.50 0.65 0.40 0.35 0.30 0.27 0.24 0.21 0.15
 SMD1206P050TS/TF 0.71 0.64 0.57 0.50 0.42 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.25
 SMD1206P075TS/TF 1.14 1.01 0.88 0.75 0.65 0.59 0.54 0.49 0.41
 SMD1206P100TS/TF 1.45 1.31 1.15 1.00 0.84 0.77 0.69 0.61 0.48
 SMD1206P150TS/TF 2.18 1.94 1.72 1.50 1.28 1.17 1.06 0.96 0.77
0.10 1.00 10.00
Fault Current (A)
0.01